
431430

244

245

432

246

247

248

249

250

433

434

435

436

McCOOK COUNTY HIGHWAY      PEARL   TOWNSHIP MA
   

    P
T104N R56W

Date: 11/20/2015

GRASS
GRAVEL
MIN MAINT
OPEN SECT. LINE/NO MAINT
VACATED    MILES  47.50 Ò > 16 SQ. FT. CULVERTS
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